
40e Klompen-OL - Omlopen
Oostelbeersche heide 6.11.2022

KOVZ

Marc BRIERS
K.O.L.
Omloop : H:04
Afstand : 4300m
Tijd : 1:05:11 (15'10"/km)

10/15 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Dolf LEPPENS 0:41:49
2. Wim HOEKX 0:42:10
3. Patrick WALLAERT 0:43:22

1. 134 00:06:20 258m 24'33"/km
2. 132 00:01:54 00:08:14 218m 8'43"/km
3. 139 00:05:25 00:13:39 582m 9'18"/km
4. 142 00:02:43 00:16:22 251m 10'49"/km
5. 164 00:04:57 00:21:19 268m 18'28"/km
6. 167 00:02:55 00:24:14 255m 11'26"/km
7. 166 00:02:15 00:26:29 150m 15'00"/km
8. 169 00:03:47 00:30:16 229m 16'31"/km
9. 176 00:05:24 00:35:40 411m 13'08"/km

10. 179 00:04:04 00:39:44 271m 15'00"/km
11. 185 00:02:38 00:42:22 271m 9'43"/km
12. 88 01:09:54 01:52:16 425m 164'28"/km
13. 161 00:00:00 01:52:16 285m 0'00"/km
14. 93 01:03:36 02:55:52 241m 263'54"/km
15. 999 00:00:00 02:55:52 216m 0'00"/km
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